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Head Office Vienna1200 Vienna, Austria

Wehlistrasse 29/1/111

1200 Vienna, Austria


FIRST ENTRY!

RETURN BEFORE   16.04. 2017
	Send to:              Slovenian Judo Federation
                            Partizanska 35

                            2310 Slovenska Bistrica, Slovenia

                            Fax:       +386 2 843 00 31

E-mail:                judo.zveza@siol.net                                      
	And:       Partner d.o.o.
           BO Celje

   Mariborska cesta 86


             3000 Celje, Slovenia

             Tel:
       00386 70 529 848
             Fax:
       00386 5 639 81 70
Mail: sport@agencija-partner.si        


	FEDERATION
	


	NUMBER OF JUDOKAS
	MAN
	
	WOMEN
	

	NUMBER OF OFFICIALS
	MAN
	
	WOMEN
	


EUROPEAN JUDO CUP – COMPETITION 17.-18.06.2017
	Accommodation
	Room / Appartment type structure needed

	CHOSEN HOTEL:
	Nr. of single rooms
_____________________________

Nr. of double rooms

_____________________________

Nr. of triple rooms / APP


	Nr. of quadruple appartment
________________________________

Nr. of quintuple appartment

________________________________

Nr. of sextuple apparment




TRAINING CAMP   19.-21.06.2017
	Accommodation
	Room / Appartment type structure needed

	CHOSEN HOTEL:
	Nr. of single rooms
_____________________________

Nr. of double rooms

_____________________________

Nr. of triple rooms / APP


	Nr. of quadruple appartment
________________________________

Nr. of quintuple appartment

________________________________

Nr. of sextuple apparment




 YOUR FEDERATION CONTACT:
  Tel: 


  Fax: 

  

E-mail:
Date: 








Signature and stamp of federation:   

FINAL ENTRY!
RETURN BEFORE   12.05. 2017
	Send to:        Slovenian Judo Federation
                       Partizanska 35

                       2310 SlovenskaBistrica, Slovenia

                       Fax:       +386 2 843 00 31

 E-mail:          judo.zveza@siol.net                                           
	And:       Partner d.o.o.
           BO Celje

   Mariborska cesta 86


             3000 Celje, Slovenia

             Tel:
       00386 70 529 848
             Fax:
       00386 5 639 81 70
Mail: sport@agencija-partner.si        


	FEDERATION
	


	NUMBER OF JUDOKAS
	MAN
	
	WOMEN
	

	NUMBER OF OFFICIALS
	MAN
	
	WOMEN
	


EUROPEAN JUDO CUP – COMPETITION 17.-18.06.2017
	Accommodation
	Room / Appartment type structure needed

	CHOSEN HOTEL:
	Nr. of single rooms
_____________________________

Nr. of double rooms

_____________________________

Nr. of triple rooms / APP


	Nr. of quadruple appartment
________________________________

Nr. of quintuple appartment

________________________________

Nr. of sextuple apparment




TRAINING CAMP   19.-21.06.2017
	Accommodation
	Room / Appartment type structure needed

	CHOSEN HOTEL:
	Nr. of single rooms
_____________________________

Nr. of double rooms

_____________________________

Nr. of triple rooms / APP


	Nr. of quadruple appartment
________________________________

Nr. of quintuple appartment

________________________________

Nr. of sextuple apparment




 YOUR FEDERATION CONTACT:
  Tel: 

  Fax: 

  E-mal:

  Date: 






     Signature and stamp of federation:
ROOMING LIST

	
	FIRST NAME
	LAST NAME
	CHOSEN HOTEL
	ARRIVAL DATE
	DEPARTURE DATE
	ROOM / APPART. TYPE

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	


MEN TEAM
	Weight
Category
	Family name
	First name
	Best results

	-60 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-66 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-73 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-81 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-90 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-100 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	+100 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	


WOMEN TEAM
	Weight
Category
	Family name
	First name
	Best results

	-48 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-52 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-57 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-63 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-70 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	-78 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	+78 kg
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	


COMPOSITION OF THE DELEGATION
OFFICIALS
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	


REFEREES
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	


RETURN BEFORE 12.05. 2017 (To Slovenian Judo Federation and  Partner d.o.o.)

Date:






Signature and stamp of federation:

	Send to:   Slovenian Judo Federation           Fax: +386 2 843 00 31
                  Partizanska 35

                  2310SlovenskaBistrica, Slovenia

                               E-mail:      judo.zveza@siol.net
	And:       Partner d.o.o. Koper,          Tel:
      00386 70 529 848

   BO Celje                            Fax:
      00386 3 541 14 19
             Mariborska cesta 86            
   
             3000 Celje, Slovenia

                      Mail:       sport@sintravel.eu                

	RETURN BEFORE 12.05. 2017


TRAVEL DETAILS FOR ARRIVAL:
	PLANE / TRAIN

	FIRST AND LAST NAME
	Date
	Time
	Flight nr.
	From
	To Arrival Aiport /
Railway station

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	CAR / BUS

	Date
	Time
	Persons nr.

	
	
	

	
	
	


TRAVEL DETAILS FOR DEPARTURE:
	PLANE / TRAIN

	FIRST AND LAST NAME
	Date
	Time
	Flight nr.
	Departure Aiport /
Railway station
	To

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	CAR / BUS

	Date
	Time
	Persons Nr.

	
	
	

	
	
	


Date:
  












Signature and stamp of federation


2/9

